

Mar-21				279.35	2,720.65
		Transfer March £279.35	279.35		3,000.00
CIMP482	Norton Ireland	Laptops anti-virus security		84.99	2,915.01
CIMP483	Screwfix	Masking tape		8.88	2,906.13
CIMP484	Barclays Bank	Account Charges 15/2-14/3/21		6.50	2,899.63
CIMP485	Eventbrite	NALC Course		38.93	2,860.70
CIMP486	Norton Ireland	partial refund of annual charge		42.50	2,903.20
CIMP487	SLCC	Membership - N Bailey		317.00	2,586.20
Apr-21				413.80	3,000.00
		Transfer April '21	413.80		3,000.00
CIMP488	Barclays Bank	Account changes 15/3-12/4/21		6.50	2,993.50
CIMP489	Zoom	Annual fee 5/5/21-4/5/22		143.88	2,849.62
CIMP490	Display Sense	Display cabinet		705.00	2,144.62
CIMP491	Argos	HP Laptop new Councillor		239.99	1,904.63
CIMP492	NRS Healthcare	Wheelchair		112.99	1,791.64
CIMP493	Currys	Galaxy tablet		219.00	1,572.64
CIMP494	AC Environmental	Asbestos removal Greenhills Woods		270.00	1,302.64
CIMP495	Argos	WI-FI booster		19.99	1,282.65
CIMP496	Argos	AV Lead		10.00	1,272.65
CIMP497	Norfolk PAT Testing	Annual PAT test		230.00	1,042.65
CIMP498	NRS Healthcare	Wheelchair		256.00	786.65
May-21				2,213.35	786.65
		Transfer May '21	2,213.35		3,000.00
CIMP499	Barclays Bank	Account charges 13/4-12/5/21		6.50	2,993.50
CIMP500	NRS Healthcare	refund on returned wheelchair		-103.39	3,096.89
CIMP501	Co-op	refreshment for interview panel		5.54	3,091.35
CIMP502	Co-op	refreshment for interview panel		11.35	3,080.00
CIMP503	The Replace Base Ltd	Samsung SIM tray		6.30	3,073.70
CIMP504	Amazon	volunteer litter picking equip		128.77	2,944.93
Jun-21				55.07	2,944.93
		Transfer June '21	55.07		3,000.00
CIMP505	Barclays Bank	Account charges 13/5-13/6/21		6.50	2,993.50
CIMP506	Bauer Consumer	Incorrect direct debit		2.60	2,990.90
CIMP507	Argos	Wheelchair		92.99	2,897.91
CIMP508	Argos	Vodafone sim		24.99	2,872.92
CIMP509	Argos	Lenovo tablet		249.99	2,622.93
CIMP510	Argos	Wireless keyboard & mouse		39.99	2,582.94
CIMP511	Bauer Consumer	Refund on incorrect direct debit		2.60	2,585.54
CIMP512	1p Mobile	Top-Up		15.00	2,570.54
Jul-21				429.46	2,570.54
		Transfer July '21	429.46		3,000.00
CIMP513	NRS Healthcare	Refund on wheelchair not received		-256.00	3,256.00